
General $1,220,900
Capital Outlay $3,512,300
Special Education ($184,786)

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.197
Owner Occupied $2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.544
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $0.000

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$2,577,497
$528,772

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$3,177,211Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $172,981,938
Owner Occupied $11,498,642
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $33,628,743

Total $218,109,323

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

15.3
21.3%

43.8

$60,736Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

8.7

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 300.250
9-12 6.073

357.253
8.131

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 306.323 365.384

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 380

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 0

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 32.9%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

83.8%

1

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 1,646

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 380

Educational Funds $25,955

Sparsity $70,942

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 378.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

29

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

15.7
15.3
12.6

16.0
15.0

125

2024-2025 Profile of Eagle Butte 20-1

Home County: Dewey

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 0.000 0.000

24 W Prairie Rd, Eagle Butte, SD 57625-0260

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $13,521,225

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $80,863

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $0
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $4,738,280
PK Instruction $0
Adult Instruction $0

$1,234,890
$0
$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $294,132
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $114,571

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $1,310,809
County $12,811

State $2,824,109
Federal $1,804,568
Total $5,952,296

$0
$0
$0

$278,810

$334,956
$0

$528,772
$405,452

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$278,810 $1,269,180

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$0

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$1,195,909
$769,378

$66,632
$332,512

$23,899
$11,343

$0
$11,504

$0
$0
$0

$11,550

$199,539
$0

$3,602
$271,793

$0
$0

$0

$548,893

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$310,887 $3,133 $0
$0 $290,099 $0

$925,726 $831,907 $0

Salary Property Other
$4,110,000

$0
$0

$859,913
$474,378
$225,408

$0
$344,080

$14,017
$311,470

$0
$287,870

$0
$70,541

$1,386,725
$0
$0

$190,566
$112,060

$57,784
$0

$94,989
$1,913

$125,988
$0

$5,760
$0

$5,975

$183,289
$0
$0

$286,941
$136,535

$16,122
$89,158

$482,212
$17,261

$150,663
$0
$0
$0

$27,074

$607,462
$0
$0

$81,927
$30,884
$14,338

$2,809
$131,311

$8,877
$27,688

$0
$0
$0

$22,531

$234,586
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$198,133
$609,591

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$26,864
$367

$0
$95,451
$28,165

$0
$0

$502
$0
$0

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Eagle Butte 20-1

Other Enterprise

$4,851,800

$0 $0

$8,748,027 $1,732,328 $1,709,824Total Expenditures

$6,697,677 $1,981,761 $1,389,255 $927,826 $1,042,310 $151,349


